

Sessions Case No. 84/2024
CNR No. WBCB01-003032-2024

PRESENT : Sri Rudra Prasad Ray
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. **04**
Dated: **13.01.2025**

Sole accused person on C.B, namely Sujan Das @ Mohan is present today before this court by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

Ld. P.P in-charge and Ld. Advocate are also present.

Fix, **13.02.2025** for consideration of charge.

Accused as before.

D/C by me ,

Addl. Sess. Judge,
F.T.C.,
Cooch Behar

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.
JO Code WB 00899